
 

Project: UCSF HSIR Program

R&S No: 10201500

UCSF No: M2628, M2629, M2630, M2631, M2632, M2637

Trade: Lab Casework and Equipment

Bid Pkg #: 2A

Date March 18, 2014

Time 3 p. m.

Format Blind Bid Opening

1.0 Base Bid 1,714,580.00      2,569,333.00      1,881,913.00      

Unit Prices Multiplier

6.0.1 Metal Mobile Cabinet MC1 1.0 $622.00 622.00                        $1,243.97 1,243.97                     $819.99 819.99                        

6.0.2 Metal Mobile Cabinet MC2 1.0 $578.00 578.00                        $1,154.22 1,154.22                     $715.84 715.84                        

6.0.3 Suspended Metal Cabinet MC1 1.0 $421.00 421.00                        $743.47 743.47                        $700.24 700.24                        

6.0.4 Casework Assy B5 Complete 1.0 $2,624.00 2,624.00                     $5,053.10 5,053.10                     $4,873.78 4,873.78                     

6.0.5 Wall Standards WS-5 1.0 $800.00 800.00                        $984.32 984.32                        $886.34 886.34                        

6.0.6 Mesh Shelves WR-5 1.0 $931.00 931.00                        $1,603.85 1,603.85                     $512.68 512.68                        

6.0.7 Fume Hood FH-6 1.0 $7,658.00 7,658.00                     $10,632.56 10,632.56                   $7,798.17 7,798.17                     

6.0.8 Unistrut Channel 18/A8.20 20.0 $36.00 720.00                        $22.57 451.40                        $18.00 360.00                        

6.0.9 Deck mounted Air, Gas, Vacuum FOB 1.0 $101.00 101.00                        $527.64 527.64                        $134.02 134.02                        

6.1.10 Flammable liquid Cabinet 1.0 $1,684.00 1,684.00                     $2,044.11 2,044.11                     $1,830.11 1,830.11                     

6.1.11 lower casework elevation 16A/A9.02 10.0 $2,074.00 20,740.00                   $4,227.00 42,270.00                   $3,806.82 38,068.20                   

Adjusted Base Bid 1,751,459.00      2,636,041.64      1,938,612.37      

Alternates

7.0.1 Alt 1 - Ghost Corridor Casework (not accepted) 18,052.00                   (10,202.00)                 (3,057.00)                    

7.0.2 Alt 2  - Common Support Casework (not accepted) (2,077.00)                    (6,957.00)                    56,994.00                   

7.0.2 Alt 3 - P-Lam Desk Tops (not accepted) (6,580.00)                    (9,358.00)                    (7,106.00)                    

Alternates 1, 2, and 3 are not accepted

TOTAL

CC: Malvin Whang - UCSF Jerome Ripley - UCSF Connie Ching - UCSF Mike Detata - R&S

Patti Mitchell - UCSF Elaine Bodeen - UCSF Kevin Fettig - R&S Lacey Williamson - R&S

Greg Haught - R&S Mark Kobey  - R&S

Blind Bid Summary

Bidder ABidder B Bidder C

2,636,041.64                   1,751,459.00                     1,938,612.37                       


